Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Medal Meeting

Sunday 28th September 2008
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230
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386
220
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No.
232
231
234
244
245

No.
241
236
235
237
253

No.
240
243
248
242
393

Name
Jack
Alex
Dylan
Jake
Rhys

Name
Thomas
Daniel
Kieran
Thomas
Mackenzie
Wiliam

Name
Jack
Thomas
Alex
Daniel
Dylan
Kieran
Jake
Thomas
Rhys
Mackenzie
Wiliam

Name
James
Jake
Daniel
Louis
Nathan

Name
Lewis
Thomas
Ellis
Jonathan
Kieran

Name
Samuel
James
Samuel
Kyle
Lewis

Mulligan
Chambers
Roberts
Wiggans
Charnley

McArdle
Holland
O'Connell
Adams
Dacre
Mulligan

Mulligan
McArdle
Chambers
Holland
Roberts
O'Connell
Wiggans
Adams
Charnley
Dacre
Mulligan

Curtis
Broughton
Elston
Walker
Billington

Graves
Wood
Creighton
Causer
Chell

Charnley
Edmondson
Matthews
Ritchie
Garratty

Team

Hyndburn AC

Hyndburn AC

Wakefield Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Team

Stockport Harriers
Wigan Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Ellenborough AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Team

Hyndburn AC
Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Wigan Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Ellenborough AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Team

Blackburn Harriers & AC
City of York AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

St Helens / Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Hyndburn AC

Result
13.3
13.4
13.9
145
15.3

Result
13.3
13.6
14.2
14.8
16.6
16.7

Result
13.3
13.3
13.4
13.6
13.9
14.2
14.5
14.8
15.3
16.6
16.7

Result
12.0
12.2
12.6
12.8
14.4

Result
12.6
12.8
13.0
13.0
13.1

Result
12.2
12.7
12.8
13.0
14.3



Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Medal Meeting

Sunday 28th September 2008
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No.
256
249
254
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No.
232
231
240
234
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253
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393
245
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11
4
1
5
216
14
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No.
36
31
56

Name
Liam
Thomas
Lewis
Jonah
Callum

Name
James
Jake
Samuel
Daniel
Lewis
James
Louis
Thomas
Samuel
Liam
Ellis
Jonathan
Thomas
Jonathan
Kieran
Lewis
Jonah
Callum
Lewis
Nathan

Name
Aderinsola
Rebecca
Holly
Eva
Bethany
Elizabeth

Name
Rebecca
Eleanor
Alexa
Ashleigh
Rebecca
Catherine

Name
Aderinsola
Rebecca
Eleanor
Alexa
Rebecca
Ashleigh
Holly
Eva
Bethany
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Catherine

Name
Rebecca
Jessica
Martha

Doherty
Matthews
Taylor
Saunders
Akeroyd-Bench

Curtis
Broughton
Charnley
Elston
Graves
Edmondson
Walker
Wood
Matthews
Doherty
Creighton
Causer
Matthews
Causer
Chell

Taylor
Saunders
Akeroyd-Bench
Garratty
Billington

Olaleru
Dewhurst
Adams
Coppell
Garratty
Twite

Francis
Twite
McTiffin
Broadbent
Paolo

Bell

Olaleru
Francis
Twite
McTiffin
Dewhurst
Broadbent
Adams
Coppell
Garratty
Twite
Paolo
Bell

Sinclair

O'Neill McLoughlin

Gill

Team

Bolton Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
City of York AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bolton Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC

St Helens / Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
St Helens / Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hyndburn AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Team

Wakefield Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Ellenborough AC
Wigan Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Sale Harriers

Team

City of Stoke AC

Sale Harriers
Unattached

Hyndburn AC

Stockport Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Wakefield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Sale Harriers
Unattached
Hyndburn AC
Hyndburn AC
Ellenborough AC
Wigan Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Sale Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Result
12.9
13.0
135
14.0
14.1

Result
12.0
12.2
12.2
12.6
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.9
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.1
135
14.0
14.1
14.3
14.4

Result
13.0
14.6
14.6
15.0
15.2
15.3

Result
135
13.7
13.8
14.6
15.8
16.2

Result
13.0
135
13.7
13.8
14.6
14.6
14.6
15.0
15.2
15.3
15.8
16.2

Result
12.0
12.5
12.8
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26
57

No.
30
19
23
18
20

No.
40
50
48
49
51

No.
24
34
25
28
54

No.
53
45
33

213

No.
35
22
43
39

No.
30
36
19
23
24
31
18
35
20
56
53
34
40
25
22
45
43
33

213
26
50
48
28
57
39
49
54

Antonia
Lucinda

Name
Caoimhe
Amber
Feyisayo
Annabel
Tasmin

Name
Parris
Jessica
Molly
Rebecca
Eleanor

Name
Georgia
Olivia
Jessica
Katie
Hazel

Name
Olivia
Katie
Georgia
Lucy

Name
Amy
Leah
Emily
Katie

Name
Caoimhe
Rebecca
Amber
Feyisayo
Georgia
Jessica
Annabel
Amy
Tasmin
Martha
Olivia
Olivia
Parris
Jessica
Leah
Katie
Emily
Georgia
Lucy
Antonia
Jessica
Molly
Katie
Lucinda
Katie
Rebecca
Hazel

Jackson
Mulligan

Crampton
Swinnerton
Olaleru
Dowd
Crook

Huitson
Rogers
Gregorious
McDonnell
Dacre

Simms
Brooks
Powell
McGifford
Beadmore

Ekebugo
Blackburn
Hannam
Chambers

Sinclair
O'Connell
Duerden
Huane

Crampton
Sinclair
Swinnerton
Olaleru
Simms

O'Neill McLoughlin

Dowd
Sinclair
Crook

Gill
Ekebugo
Brooks
Huitson
Powell
O'Connell
Blackburn
Duerden
Hannam
Chambers
Jackson
Rogers
Gregorious
McGifford
Mulligan
Huane
McDonnell
Beadmore

Chorley AC
Hyndburn AC

Team

Leeds City AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wakefield Harriers

Salford Mets

Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Deeside A AC

Chorley AC

Horwich RMI Harriers

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Salford Mets Ac
Unattached

Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Lancaster & Morecambe
Hyndburn AC

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Stockport Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Stockport Harriers

Team

Leeds City AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wakefield Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets

Southport Waterloo AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Salford Mets Ac

Stockport Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Lancaster & Morecambe
Hyndburn AC

Chorley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Deeside A AC

Unattached

Hyndburn AC

Stockport Harriers

Chorley AC

Lytham St Annes RR

13.6
14.4

Result
11.6
12.1
12.3
12.6
12.7

Result
12.9
13.6
13.6
14.7
15.2

Result
12.4
12.9
12.9
14.2
15.2

Result
12.9
13.1
13.3
135

Result
12.7
13.0
13.1
14.6

Result
11.6
12.0
12.1
12.3
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.7
12.7
12.8
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
13.0
13.1
13.1
13.3
135
13.6
13.6
13.6
14.2
14.4
14.6
14.7
15.2
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51

No.
369
376
371
374
365

No.
377
385
379
373
353

No.
369
376
371
377
385
379
374
365
373
353

No.
339
324
342
326
347

No.
343
349
340
336
346

No.
339
324
342
343
349
340
326
336
347
346

No.
292
286
296
285
302
309
306

No.

Eleanor

Name
Stephen
Josh
Louis
Colin
Rich

Name
Jack
Jamie
Adam
Michael
Paul

Name
Stephen
Josh
Louis
Jack
Jamie
Adam
Colin
Rich
Michael
Paul

Name
Liam
Matthew
Louis
Dominic
Ewan

Name
Joshua
Daniel
Jordan
Joshua
Will

Name
Liam
Matthew
Louis
Joshua
Daniel
Jordan
Dominic
Joshua
Ewan
Will

Name
Jonathan
Aaron
Jamie
Adam
Thomas
Scott
Shaun

Name

Dacre

Sumner
Brooking
Everall
Doodson
Evans

Thomas
Graham
Smith
Carr
Edwards

Sumner
Brooking
Everall
Thomas
Graham
Smith
Doodson
Evans
Carr
Edwards

Clowes
Storey
Schofield
Garrett
McKnight

Bones
Crompton
Roach
Verenakis
Perriam

Clowes
Storey
Schofield
Bones
Crompton
Roach
Garrett
Verenakis
McKnight
Perriam

Regan
Webster
Thomson
Critchley
Kramer
Jones
Palmer

Horwich RMI Harriers

Team

Hyndburn AC
Stockport Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stockport Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Horwich RMI Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Hyndburn AC
Stockport Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Stockport Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Scunthorpe & District AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Tamworth AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Tamworth AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Stockport Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Wigan Harriers

Horwich RMI Harriers AC

Team

15.2

Result
11.2
11.3
11.4
12.3
12.6

Result
11.4
11.9
12.2
12.6
12.9

Result
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.4
11.9
12.2
12.3
12.6
12.6
12.9

Result
11
11.3
11.8
12.2
12.3

Result
11.9
12.1
12.1
12.2
12.7

Result
11.0
11.3
11.8
11.9
12.1
12.1
12.2
12.2
12.3
12.7

Result
12.1
12.2
13.0
13.1
13.7
13.8
14.0

Result
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260
389
310
271
272

No.
267
268
284
278

No.
260
389
310
271
267
268
284
278
272

No.
204

No.
196
180
186
195
184
188

No.
131
125
137
161
174
127
146

No.
124
173
157
150
172
215

No.
169
140
136
129
165
135
134
142

No.
131
124

Josh
Dennico
Curtis
Finn
Oliver

Name
Jordan
George
Noah
Zac

Name
Josh
Dennico
Curtis
Finn
Jordan
George
Noah
Zac
Oliver

Name
Bernice

Name
Katy
Holly
Lexi
Claire
Victoria
Naomi

Name
Micaela
Bethany
Alicia
Aimee
Hannah
Ruth
Alice

Name
Olivia
Kassidy
Lisa
Claudia
Brittany
Megan

Name
Danielle
Narelle
Tiffany
Loryn
Natasha
Tanya
Charlotte
Amy

Name
Micaela
Olivia

Platt
Londo
Mitchell
Walker
McDowall

Wright
Ingram
Saunders
Martin

Platt
Londo
Mitchell
Walker
Wright
Ingram
Saunders
Martin
McDowall

Wilson

Wyper
Bleasdale
Cochrane
Owens
Ducie
Sivill

Brindle
Towers
Johnston
Addis
Storey
Holdsworth
Barnes

Callaghan
Knight
James
Fiddler
Shaw
Sweet

McGifford
Stafford
Dacre
McCrudden
Johnston
Wright
Elson
Wilkinson

Brindle
Callaghan

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Bury AC

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Bury AC

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team
Birchfield Harriers

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich Harriers & AC

Team

Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Sale Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Wigan Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team
Wigan Harriers
Sale Harriers

12.4
12,5
13.4
13.8
16.4

Result
13.9
14.7
14.7
15.2

Result
12.4
12.5
13.4
13.8
13.9
14.7
14.7
15.2
16.4

Result
12.0

Result
12.8
13.2
13.6
13.7
14.2
15.2

Result
12.7
12.8
12.9
13.3
13.6
13.7
15.6

Result
12.7
13.3
13.7
13.7
13.8
13.9

Result
13.7
13.8
14.1
14.1
14.2
14.5
14.8
15.2

Result
12.7
12.7
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13
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15
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125
137
161
173
174
127
157
169
150
172
140
215
136
129
165
135
134
142
146

No.
106
90
66
87
89
58
114

No.
82
79

104

107
78
60

116

No.
96

111
120
110
100
113

No.
106
90
66
87
89
58
82
79
104
107
96
111
114
78
120
110
60

Bethany
Alicia
Aimee
Kassidy
Hannah
Ruth
Lisa
Danielle
Claudia
Brittany
Narelle
Megan
Tiffany
Loryn
Natasha
Tanya
Charlotte
Amy
Alice

Name
Tawana
Alysia
Lana-Beth
Laura
Taegan
Charlotte
Laura

Name
Rebecca
Annabel
Gabirielle
Rachel
Emma
Bethany
Lucy

Name
Naomi
Melissa
Sophie
Mairead
Hannah
Layla

Name
Tawana
Alysia
Lana-Beth
Laura
Taegan
Charlotte
Rebecca
Annabel
Gabrielle
Rachel
Naomi
Melissa
Laura
Emma
Sophie
Mairead
Bethany

Towers
Johnston
Addis
Knight
Storey
Holdsworth
James
McGifford
Fiddler
Shaw
Stafford
Sweet
Dacre
McCrudden
Johnston
Wright
Elson
Wilkinson
Barnes

Gardner
Porter
Morgan
Turley
O'Hara
Bowker
Taylor

Todd
Lawrenson
Whittle
Francis
O'Connell
Taylor
Whittaker

Richardson
Fletcher
Seddon
Lucas
Powell
Foley

Gardner
Porter
Morgan
Turley
O'Hara
Bowker
Todd
Lawrenson
Whittle
Francis
Richardson
Fletcher
Taylor
O'Connell
Seddon
Lucas
Taylor

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets AC
Unattached

Deeside AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Rochdale Harriers

Horwich Harriers & AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Stockport Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Salford Mets

Team

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets

Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets AC
Unattached

Deeside AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Rochdale Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Rochdale Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Horwich Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC

12.8
12.9
13.3
133
13.6
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.8
13.8
13.9
14.1
14.1
14.2
14.5
14.8
15.2
15.6

Result
13.2
135
13.8
14.0
14.1
14.4
15.1

Result
14.5
14.6
14.7
14.9
15.2
15.7
15.8

Result
14.9
15.0
15.3
15.6
15.8
16.5

Result
13.2
135
13.8
14.0
14.1
14.4
145
14.6
14.7
14.9
14.9
15.0
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.6
15.7
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116
100
113

No.
376
369
371
385
366
374

No.
360
378
384
373
365
353

No.
360
376
369
371
385
366
378
374
384
373
365
353

No.
339
343
349
350
336
347
346

No.
292
286
296
285
311

No.
204
211

No.
190
196
191
195
187
192
184

No.

Lucy
Hannah
Layla

Name
Josh
Stephen
Louis
Jamie
David
Colin

Name
Mjamie
Cory
Patrick
Michael
Rich
Paul

Name
Mjamie
Josh
Stephen
Louis
Jamie
David
Cory
Colin
Patrick
Michael
Rich
Paul

Name
Liam
Joshua
Daniel
Jack
Joshua
Ewan
Will

Name
Jonathan
Aaron
Jamie
Adam
Graham

Name
Bernice
Hannah

Name
Lucy
Katy
Heather
Claire
Jade
Katie
Victoria

Name

Whittaker
Powell
Foley

Brooking
Sumner
Everall
Graham
Henshaw
Doodson

Mills
Pounder
Cook
Carr
Evans
Edwards

Mills
Brooking
Sumner
Everall
Graham
Henshaw
Pounder
Doodson
Cook
Carr
Evans
Edwards

Clowes
Bones
Crompton
Scarr
Verenakis
McKnight
Perriam

Regan
Webster
Thomson
Critchley
Boreham

Wilson
Greaves

Mansfield
Wyper
Drillingcourt
Owens
Brown
Hamblett
Ducie

Salford Mets
Salford Mets
Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Cannock & Stafford
Manchester Harriers
Stockport Harriers

Team

Cannock & Stafford AC
Hyndburn AC
Warrington AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Cannock & Stafford AC
Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Cannock & Stafford
Manchester Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Stockport Harriers
Warrington AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Stockport Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC

Team
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Horwich Harriers & AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

15.8
15.8
16.5

Result
23.3
23.6
23.7
24.4
24.6
25.6

Result
23.2
24.8
25.8
25.8
26.0
26.1

Result
23.2
23.3
23.6
23.7
24.4
24.6
24.8
25.6
25.8
25.8
26.0
26.1

Result
22.5
24.3
24.6
24.9
25.1
25.8
25.9

Result
24.3
25.0
27.0
27.3
29.8

Result
24.6
27.8

Result
25.6
26.5
29.3
28.7
29.0
29.9
30.2

Result



Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Medal Meeting
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131
137
125
157
162
161
127
140

No.
124
156
173
174
200
172
158

No.
150
169
151
141
135
133
138

No.
131
124
137
125
156
157
162
173
161
174
127
200
150
169
172
151
141
135
133
138
140
158

No.
65
106
90
89
122
82
78

No.
66
87

108

Micaela
Alicia
Bethany
Lisa
Emma
Aimee
Ruth
Narelle

Name
Olivia
Ellon
Kassidy
Hannah
Bethan
Brittany
Stephanie

Name
Claudia
Danielle
Helena
Tamara
Tanya
Laura
Samantha

Name
Micaela
Olivia
Alicia
Bethany
Ellon
Lisa
Emma
Kassidy
Aimee
Hannah
Ruth
Bethan
Claudia
Danielle
Brittany
Helena
Tamara
Tanya
Laura
Samantha
Narelle
Stephanie

Name
Sally
Tawana
Alysia
Taegan
Rhiann
Rebecca
Emma

Name
Lana-Beth
Laura
Katrina

Brindle
Johnston
Towers
James
Wiggans
Addis
Holdsworth
Stafford

Callaghan
Hart
Knight
Storey
Roberts
Shaw
Creighton

Fiddler
McGifford
Leathley
Stafford
Wright
Bannister
Smith

Brindle
Callaghan
Johnston
Towers
Hart
James
Wiggans
Knight
Addis
Storey
Holdsworth
Roberts
Fiddler
McGifford
Shaw
Leathley
Stafford
Wright
Bannister
Smith
Stafford
Creighton

Wareing
Gardner
Porter
O'Hara
Beaumont
Todd
O'Connell

Morgan
Turley
Kelly

Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Bolton United Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Sale Harriers

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wigan Harriers

Pendle AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Wigan Harriers

Sale Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Stockport Harriers

Team

Unattached

Deeside AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

26.1
26.6
27.2
27.9
27.9
28.3
28.5
315

Result
26.4
27.4
28.2
28.3
28.5
28.9
32.3

Result
28.5
28.7
29.0
29.2
29.7
30.1
31.1

Result
26.1
26.4
26.6
27.2
27.4
27.9
27.9
28.2
28.3
28.3
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.7
28.9
29.0
29.2
29.7
30.1
31.1
315
32.3

Result
26.9
27.2
28.1
29.2
304
30.4
32.8

Result
29.0
29.5
31.6



Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Medal Meeting
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60
110
100

91

No.
65
106
90
66
89
87
122
82
108
78
60
110
100
91

No.
310
267
284
264
266

No.
389
265
275
276
278

No.
389
310
265
267
275
276
284
264
278
266

No.
190
193
186
192
179

No.
360
362
378
379
373

No.
385
355

Bethany
Mairead
Hannah
Francesca

Name
Sally
Tawana
Alysia
Lana-Beth
Taegan
Laura
Rhiann
Rebecca
Katrina
Emma
Bethany
Mairead
Hannah
Francesca

Name
Curtis
Jordan
Noah
Adam
Tomas

Name
Dennico
Luis
Ashley
Jack
Zac

Name
Dennico
Curtis
Luis
Jordan
Ashley
Jack
Noah
Adam
Zac
Tomas

Name
Lucy
Hollie
Lexi
Katie
Charlotte

Name
Mjamie
Jason
Cory
Adam
Michael

Name
Jamie
Martin

Taylor
Lucas
Powell
Paolo

Wareing
Gardner
Porter
Morgan
O'Hara
Turley
Beaumont
Todd
Kelly
O'Connell
Taylor
Lucas
Powell
Paolo

Mitchell
Wright
Saunders
Taylor
Saint

Londo
Blyth
Hails
Hails
Martin

Londo
Mitchell
Blyth
Wright
Hails
Hails
Saunders
Taylor
Martin
Saint

Mansfield
Allen
Cochrane
Hamblett
Holmes

Mills
Pedley
Pounder
Smith
Carr

Graham
Weetman

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets

Stockport Harriers

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets AC
Unattached

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Deeside AC

Chorley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Stockport Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets

Stockport Harriers

Team

Preston Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Bury AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Bury AC

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Bolton United Harriers
Horwich Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers

Team

Cannock & Stafford AC
Unattached

Hyndburn AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Team
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

33.4
34.0
34.2
34.5

Result
26.9
27.2
28.1
29.0
29.2
29.5
30.4
30.4
31.6
32.8
33.4
34.0
34.2
34.5

Result
28.3
29.6
31.3
31.9
32.6

Result
25.7
29.4
30.1
30.7
32.3

Result
25.7
28.3
29.4
29.6
30.1
30.7
31.3
31.9
32.3
32.6

Result
42.0
45.0
46.7
48.0
48.8

Result
52.2
53.3
53.6
55.1
58.5

Result
57.1
57.4
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356
353

No.
360
362
378
379
385
355
356
373
353

No.
326
345
329
341

No.
183

No.
225
230
220
224
223
222
228
227
229

No.
232
231
248
233
237
236
245
253
252
254

No.
242
256
234
258
249
240
241
393
257

No.
242
232
256
234
231
248

Shaun
Paul

Name
Mjamie
Jason
Cory
Adam
Jamie
Martin
Shaun
Michael
Paul

Name
Dominic
Jack
Jack
Jonathan

Name
Kerell

Name
Thomas
Jack
Daniel
Kieran
Jake
Dylan
Thomas
Mackenzie
Wiliam

Name
James
Jake
Samuel
George
Jonathan
Thomas
Nathan
Kieran
Robert
Lewis

Name
Kyle
Liam
Daniel
Jake
Thomas
Samuel
Lewis
Lewis
Jonah

Name
Kyle
James
Liam
Daniel
Jake
Samuel

Ainge
Edwards

Mills
Pedley
Pounder
Smith
Graham
Weetman
Ainge
Carr
Edwards

Garrett
Taylor

Mosley
Benson

Walley

McArdle
Mulligan
Holland
O'Connell
Wiggans
Roberts
Adams
Dacre
Mulligan

Curtis
Broughton
Matthews
Rowley
Causer
Wood
Billington
Chell
Webb
Taylor

Ritchie
Doherty
Elston
Lonsdale
Matthews
Charnley
Graves
Garratty
Saunders

Ritchie
Curtis
Doherty
Elston
Broughton
Matthews

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Cannock & Stafford AC
Unattached

Hyndburn AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers

City of Leeds AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team
Wigan Harriers

Team

Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Wigan Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Ellenborough AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

St Helens / Sutton AC

City of York AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Bolton Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hyndburn AC

Horwich RMI Harriers AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Bolton Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

57.6
58.5

Result
52.2
53.3
53.6
55.1
57.1
57.4
57.6
58.5
58.5

Result
54.8
55.0
55.2
72.4

Result
65.9

Result
2.11.8
2.16.3
2.20.0
2.22.3
2.22.6
2.28.5
2.28.8
2.40.2
2.46.6

Result
1.54.6
2.004
2.02.6
2.04.9
2.05.1
2.06.4
2.12.2
2.13.3
2.15.3
2.33.3

Result
1.52.9
1.54.6
1.55.5
2.03.5
2.06.4
2.12.7
2.12.7
2.16.2
2.26.6

Result
1.52.9
1.54.6
1.54.6
1.55.5
2.00.4
2.02.6
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258
233
237
236
249
245
240
241
253
252
393
257
254

No.
2
9

11
14
4
12
3

216

7
10

No.
55
25
27
20
38
24
23
36
22
53

57

No.
31
43
56
45
33
18
35
50
44
39

54

No.
55
25
27
20
38
24
23
31
43

Jake
George
Jonathan
Thomas
Thomas
Nathan
Samuel
Lewis
Kieran
Robert
Lewis
Jonah
Lewis

Name
Eleanor
Alexa
Aderinsola
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Rebecca
Ashleigh
Bethany
Megan
Catherine

Name
Amelia
Jessica
Emily
Tasmin
Phoebe
Georgia
Feyisayo
Rebecca
Leah
Olivia
Olivia
Lucinda

Name
Jessica
Emily
Martha
Katie
Georgia
Annabel
Amy
Jessica
Erin
Katie
Molly
Hazel

Name
Amelia
Jessica
Emily
Tasmin
Phoebe
Georgia
Feyisayo
Jessica
Emily

Lonsdale
Rowley
Causer
Wood
Matthews
Billington
Charnley
Graves
Chell
Webb
Garratty
Saunders
Taylor

Twite
McTiffin
Olaleru
Twite
Dewhurst
Paolo
Broadbent
Garratty
Gair

Bell

Betmead
Powell
Grey
Crook
Howe
Simms
Olaleru
Sinclair
O'Connell
Ekebugo
Brooks
Mulligan

O'Neill McLoughlin

Duerden
Gill
Blackburn
Hannam
Dowd
Sinclair
Rogers
Campbell
Huane
Gregorious
Beadmore

Betmead
Powell
Grey
Crook
Howe
Simms
Olaleru

O'Neill McLoughlin

Duerden

Lytham St Annes RR
Lytham St Annes RR

St Helens / Sutton AC

City of York AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Hyndburn AC

Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Team

Sale Harriers
Unattached

Wakefield Harriers

Sale Harriers

Hyndburn AC

Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Hyndburn AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets Ac

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Wakefield Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Stockport Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hyndburn AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Lancaster & Morecambe
Salford Mets

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC
Stockport Harriers

Deeside A AC

Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Salford Mets Ac

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Wakefield Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

2.03.5
2.04.9
2.05.1
2.06.4
2.06.4
2.12.2
2127
2.12.7
2.13.3
2.15.3
2.16.2
2.26.6
2.33.3

Result
2.05.2
2.11.5
2.18.5
2.29.4
2.30.9
2.33.6
2.36.9
2.39.4
2.39.7
2.49.1

Result
1.55.4
2.00.7
2.02.5
2.05.6
2.07.4
2.09.4
2.09.5
2.11.2
2.13.4
2.16.6
2.17.8
2.44.8

Result
2.09.9
2.10.8
2.11.3
2.12.8
2.13.0
2.13.6
2.18.2
2.21.2
2.25.5
2.27.9
2.32.7
2.45.5

Result
1.55.4
2.00.7
2.02.5
2.05.6
2.07.4
2.09.4
2.09.5
2.09.9
2.10.8
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1
2

36
56
45
33
22
18
53
34
35
50
44
39
48
57
54

No.
383
366
359
352

No.
350
334

No.
315
287
313
322
288
311

No.
201
197
194

No.
168
162
138
156
143
133
141
146
153

No.
65
98
59
61
72
58
70

103

112

No.
88
121

Rebecca
Martha
Katie
Georgia
Leah
Annabel
Olivia
Olivia
Amy
Jessica
Erin
Katie
Molly
Lucinda
Hazel

Name
Tom
David
Matthew
Philip

Name
Jack
Gregory

Name
Matthew
Luke
Ryan
Alexander
Andrew
Graham

Name
Sarah
Bethany
Victoria

Name
Lauren
Emma
Samantha
Ellon
Catherine
Laura
Tamara
Alice
Keeley

Name
Sally
Lauren
Emily
Jessica
Kelly
Charlotte
Fransesca
Ella
Eleanor

Name
Brogan
Molly

Sinclair
Gill
Blackburn
Hannam
O'Connell
Dowd
Ekebugo
Brooks
Sinclair
Rogers
Campbell
Huane
Gregorious
Mulligan
Beadmore

Richmond
Henshaw
Gardt
Holmes

Scarr
Nash

Ault
Betts
Sciacc
Nash
Brisbane
Boreham

Hanbury
Clarke
Jackson

Gowland
Wiggans
Smith
Hart
Hulme
Bannister
Stafford
Barnes
Fegan

Wareing
Glencross
Borthwick
Brookwell
Sivill
Bowker
Jackson
Roberts
Robertson

Stewart
Betmead

Southport Waterloo AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Lancaster & Morecambe
Stockport Harriers
Salford Mets

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC
Stockport Harriers
Deeside A AC

Hyndburn AC

Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Manx Harriers
Manchester Harriers
Skipton AC
Manchester Harriers

Team
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley AC

Chorley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Team

Seaton AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Chorley AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Burnley AC

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC
Wigan Harriers

Wigan Harriers
Horwich Harriers & AC
Rochdale Harriers
Chorley AC

Preston Harriers
Lytham St Annes RR

Team
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

2112
2.11.3
2.12.8
2.13.0
2,134
2.13.6
2.16.6
2.17.8
2.18.2
2.21.2
2.25.5
2.27.9
2.32.7
2.44.8
2.45.5

Result
2.00.9
2.01.4
2.23.6
2.26.9

Result
2.11.3
2.25.1

Result
2.18.5
2.19.6
2.20.4
2.21.8
2.23.4
2.32.9

Result
2.31.6
2.39.5
3.09.3

Result
2.26.2
2.33.9
2.35.4
2.38.2
2.38.7
2.42.8
2.53.5
3.04.1
3.14.6

Result
2.29.5
2.30.9
2.33.2
2.35.9
2.44.2
2.48.5
2.52.1
2.52.6
2.54.4

Result
2.42.9
2.45.6
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1
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1
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1
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1
2
3

1500m (SW)
1

1500m (U17W)
1

1500m (U15G)
1
2
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67
114
96
69
101
108
102

No.
65
98
59
61
88
72
121
58
67
70
103
114
112
96
69
101
108
102

No.
268
275
274
276
264

No.
391
352

No.
333
334
341

No.
301
293
312

No.
280
263
388

No.
209

No.
191

No.
130
132
123

Lindsey
Laura
Naomi
Kirsty
Katie
Katrina
Lauren

Name
Sally
Lauren
Emily
Jessica
Brogan
Kelly
Molly
Charlotte
Lindsey
Fransesca
Ella
Laura
Eleanor
Naomi
Kirsty
Katie
Katrina
Lauren

Name
George
Ashley
Joseph
Jack
Adam

Name
Chris
Philip

Name
Jack
Gregory
Jonathan

Name
Robert
Joseph
Kyle

Name
Macauley
Harry
Jack

Name
Leanne

Name
Heather

Name
Bianca
Holly
Cherrisse

O'Brien
Taylor
Richardson
Fraser
Lennon
Kelly
Norman

Wareing
Glencross
Borthwick
Brookwell
Stewart
Sivill
Betmead
Bowker
O'Brien
Jackson
Roberts
Taylor
Robertson
Richardson
Fraser
Lennon
Kelly
Norman

Ingram
Hails
Howe
Hails
Taylor

Cooper
Holmes

Modley
Nash
Benson

Warner
Gigli
Conway

Snutch
Modley
Williams

Sheehy

Drillingcourt

Pederson
Broughton
Walley

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC

Wigan Harriers

Wigan Harriers

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Rochdale Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Preston Harriers

Horwich Harriers & AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Team
Nene Valley Harriers
Manchester Harriers

Team

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Sale Harriers

Team

City of Stoke AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Bury AC

Team
Salford Mets

Team
St Helens Sutton AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Wigan Harriers

2512
2.54.3
2.58.1
2.59.0
2.59.7
3.07.1
DNF

Result
2.29.5
2.30.9
2.33.2
2.35.9
2.42.9
2.44.2
2.45.6
2.48.5
2.51.2
2.52.1
2.52.6
2.54.3
2.54.4
2.58.1
2.59.0
2.59.7
3.07.1
DNF

Result
2.32.6
2.43.5
2.48.3
2.48.7
2.51.2

Result
4.50.0
457.6

Result
4.31.7
4.59.0
5.02.1

Result
4.34.2
4.34.8
4.54.7

Result
4.59.2
5.14.1
5.22.7

Result
5.13.7

Result
5.38.3

Result
455.2
5.06.9
5.12.4
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No.
76
86

116
84
80

115

120

No.
357

No.
327
337
331
323
344
342

No.
286
309
296
299
311

No.
210
203
214

No.
198
185
212
182
186
194

No.
176
149
126
155
159
152
134
177
175
71

158
141
154
142

No.
372
370
375
361
358

Laura

Name

Katy

Sabrina

Lucy

Amelia

Lucy

Kelly

Sophie

Name
Mathew

Name
Kane
Najee
Daniel
Daniel
Niall
Louis

Name
Aaron
Scott
Jamie
Josh
Graham

Name
Jade
Elizabeth
Lynne

Name
Alicia
Sophie
Philippa
Rosie
Lexi
Victoria

Name
Chloe
Katie
Ellie
Ashley
Liane
Lauren
Charlotte
Sophie
Elecia
Leah
Stephanie
Tamara
Laura
Amy

Name
Stephen
Andrew
Chad
Rob
Ben

Tunstall

Wood
Walley
Whittaker
Ridgway
Minns
Smith
Seddon

Paynter

Humphrey
Fox
Timmis
Millerchip
Baker
Schofield

Webster
Jones
Thomson
Blysnuik
Boreham

Moore
Maher
Walker

Clarke
Pearson
Holmes
Southworth
Cochrane
Jackson

Needham
Wood
Meehan
Smith
Bibby
Cunliffe
Elson
Riley
Bones
Ormerwood
Creighton
Stafford
Powell
Wilkinson

Porter
Allen
Barton
Eggleton
Lock

Horwich RMI Harriers

Team

City of York AC

Wigan Harriers

Salford Mets

Cannock & Stafford AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team
Cannock & Staffs AC

Team

Rotherham Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Trafford AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Hyndburn AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Team

City of Stoke AC
Rotherham Harriers
Barrow & Furness AC

Team

Cannock & Stafford AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Manchester Harriers
Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Chorley AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wirral AC

Preston Harriers

St Helens / Sutton AC

East Cheshire Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Salford Mets

Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Preston Harriers
Liverpool Harriers AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Preston Harriers

5.46.0

Result
5.15.0
5.31.7
5.38.9
5.46.5
5.48.3
6.08.5
6.22.8

Result
31.14

Result
46.44
41.14
40.35
36.43
30.04
26.79

Result
22.93
21.61
20.70
20.02
13.90

Result
40.19
33.05
22.46

Result
21.13
20.87
19.00
18.57
15.70
11.82

Result
24.25
22.95
20.83
19.01
17.33
17.31
16.23
14.20
13.81
13.68
13.57
13.06
12.50
10.97

Result
59.99
57.32
55.29
54.74
48.04
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392
357
354
382

No.
333
323
331

No.
295
294
299
261
315

No.
205
214

No.
180
182
185
212
179

No.
159
134
126
137
175
176
125
158
71

146

No.
380
366

No.
340

No.
322
307
304
315

No.
319
265
271
269
266

No.
178

No.

Michael
Mathew
Mark

Michael

Name
Jack
Daniel
Daniel

Name
Oliver
Tom
Josh
Josh
Matthew

Name
Eloise
Lynne

Name
Holly
Rosie
Sophie
Philippa
Charlotte

Name
Liane
Charlotte
Ellie
Alicia
Elecia
Chloe
Bethany
Stephanie
Leah
Alice

Name
Daniel
David

Name
Jordan

Name
Alexander
Chris
Matthew
Matthew

Name
Harry
Luis
Finn
Nicky
Tomas

Name
Chloe

Name

O'Donnell
Paynter
Dacre
Porter

Modley
Millerchip
Timmis

Bradfield
Bradfield
Blysnuik
Bell
Ault

Manger
Walker

Bleasdale
Southworth
Pearson
Holmes
Holmes

Bibby
Elson
Meehan
Johnston
Bones
Needham
Towers
Creighton
Ormerwood
Barnes

Ettrick
Henshaw

Roach

Nash
Pate
Walker
Ault

Copell
Blyth
Walker
Brishane
Saint

Boulter

Bolton United Harriers
Cannock & Staffs AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
Preston Harriers

Team

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

City of Norwich AC

City of Norwich AC
Hyndburn AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Team
Chorley AC
Barrow & Furness AC

Team

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Pendle AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Manchester Harriers
Manchester Harriers

Team

St Helens / Sutton AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Wirral AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Manchester Harriers

Team
Tamworth AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Team

Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team
Cannock & Stafford AC

Team

45.79
33.83
33.56
32.55

Result
40.69
39.46
16.87

Result
46.79
36.31
18.86
17.05
15.05

Result
40.93
20.97

Result
32.93
32.70
24.11
20.29
19.77

Result
29.93
22.52
22.25
18.63
18.13
17.56
16.94
12.72
11.84
10.27

Result
1.75
1.70

Result
1.90

Result
1.46
1.40
1.30
1.30

Result
1.38
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.20

Result
1.45

Result
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215
144
151
169
133
138
157
152
155
161
140
129
165

No.
105
122
76
106
88
91
104
107
67
72
81
85
77
118
103
60

No.
265
267
260
271
310
319
276
264
275
266
283
272
278

No.
387
231
234
236
237
232
258
235
249
255
253
240
244
241
248
243

Megan
Jodie
Helena
Danielle
Laura
Samantha
Lisa
Lauren
Ashley
Aimee
Narelle
Loryn
Natasha

Name
Alyssia
Rhiann
Katy
Tawana
Brogan
Francesca
Gabrielle
Rachel
Lindsey
Kelly
Zoe
Abigail
Hannah
Abigail
Ella
Bethany

Name
Luis
Jordan
Josh
Finn
Curtis
Harry
Jack
Adam
Ashley
Tomas
Finn
Oliver
Zac

Name
Dominic
Jake
Daniel
Thomas
Jonathan
James
Jake
Ellis
Thomas
Connor
Kieran
Samuel
Louis
Lewis
Samuel
James

Sweet
Farnworth
Leathley
McGifford
Bannister
Smith
James
Cunliffe
Smith
Addis
Stafford
McCrudden
Johnston

Carr
Beaumont
Wood
Gardner
Stewart
Paolo
Whittle
Francis
O'Brien
Sivill
Campbell
Bleasdale
Ukandu
Roberts
Roberts
Taylor

Blyth
Wright
Platt
Walker
Mitchell
Copell
Hails
Taylor
Hails
Saint
Docherty
McDowall
Martin

Lavelle
Broughton
Elston
Wood
Causer
Curtis
Lonsdale
Creighton
Matthews
Borthwick
Chell
Charnley
Walker
Graves
Matthews
Edmondson

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Pendle AC

Wigan Harriers

Horwich Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

East Cheshire Harriers
Preston Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Team

Leeds City AC

Chorley AC

City of York AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Stockport Harriers

Horwich RMI Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich Harriers & AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
City of Leeds AC

Wakefield Harriers

Preston Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton AC

City of York AC

St Helens / Sutton AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Lytham St Annes RR
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wigan Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes RR

1.48
1.48
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20

Result
1.42
1.36
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.05

NH

Result
4.78
4.61
4.37
4.25
4.25
3.99
3.84
3.66
3.58
3.43
2.98
2.72
2.52

Result
3.91
3.75
3.69
3.62
3.51
3.45
3.32
3.27
3.23
3.19
3.11
3.05
2.99
2.92
291
2.90
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257
254
246
242

No.
230
222
220
225
386
224
226
223
229
228

No.
61
98
89

105

111
58

107
82
96
79
90
66
59

114

118

108
70
87

100

110
77
88

No.
30
19
24
36
56
31
27
35
22
18
40
28
33
25
43
20
44
34
57
45
53
48

Jonah
Lewis
Callum
Kyle

Name
Jack
Dylan
Daniel
Thomas
Alex
Kieran
Rhys
Jake
Wiliam
Thomas

Name
Jessica
Lauren
Taegan
Alyssia
Melissa
Charlotte
Rachel
Rebecca
Naomi
Annabel
Alysia
Lana-Beth
Emily
Laura
Abigail
Katrina
Fransesca
Laura
Hannah
Mairead
Hannah
Brogan

Name
Caoimhe
Amber
Georgia
Rebecca
Martha
Jessica
Emily
Amy
Leah
Annabel
Parris
Katie
Georgia
Jessica
Emily
Tasmin
Erin
Olivia
Lucinda
Katie
Olivia
Molly

Saunders
Taylor
Akeroyd-Bench
Ritchie

Mulligan
Roberts
Holland
McArdle
Chambers
O'Connell
Charnley
Wiggans
Mulligan
Adams

Brookwell
Glencross
O'Hara
Carr
Fletcher
Bowker
Francis
Todd
Richardson
Lawrenson
Porter
Morgan
Borthwick
Taylor
Roberts
Kelly
Jackson
Turley
Powell
Lucas
Ukandu
Stewart

Crampton
Swinnerton
Simms
Sinclair

Gill

O'Neill McLoughlin

Grey
Sinclair
O'Connell
Dowd
Huitson
McGifford
Hannam
Powell
Duerden
Crook
Campbell
Brooks
Mulligan
Blackburn
Ekebugo
Gregorious

Horwich RMI Harriers AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Hyndburn AC
Wakefield Harriers
Wigan Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Stockport Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Ellenborough AC

Team

Wigan Harriers

Carlisle Aspatria AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Rochdale Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Salford Mets AC
Unattached

Wigan Harriers

Horwich Harriers & AC
Wakefield Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley AC

Deeside AC

Salford Mets

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
City of Leeds AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC

Team

Leeds City AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Stockport Harriers

Salford Mets

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe
Salford Mets Ac

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Carlisle Aspatria AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hyndburn AC

Barrow & Furness Str AC
Barrow & Furness Str AC
Deeside A AC

2.89
2.58
2.38
2.05

Result
3.20
3.13
3.00
2.70
2.69
2.52
2.47
2.42
2.05
2.00

Result
4.31
4.05
4.05
4.03
3.97
3.96
3.82
3.82
3.79
3.79
3.79
3.78
3.69
3.54
3.52
3.36
3.36
3.29
3.10
3.04
2.98
2.88

Result
3.80
3.64
3.41
3.38
3.36
3.34
3.30
3.29
3.26
3.21
3.16
3.13
3.09
2.93
2.93
2.92
2.90
2.88
2.88
2.78
2.76
2.74
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Megan
Jessica
Eleanor
Katie
Lucy
Hazel

Name
Aderinsola
Rebecca
Holly
Rebecca
Eva
Ashleigh
Rebecca
Catherine

Featherstone
Rogers
Dacre

Huane
Chambers
Beadmore

Olaleru
Dewhurst
Adams
Francis
Coppell
Broadbent
Paolo

Bell

Ellenborough AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Lytham St Annes RR

Team

Wakefield Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Ellenborough AC

City of Stoke AC

Wigan Harriers
Hyndburn AC

Stockport Harriers
Barrow & Furness Str AC

2.68
2.67
2.54
2.34
2.26
2.24

Result
3.77
3.07
2.67
2.65
2.60
2.54
2.44
2.09



